

CS No. 10406/16
Old CS No. 290/16
Surender Vs. Ajaybir & Anr

21.08.2017

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Rashmi, Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. A. K. Sen, counsel for defendant no. 1 with defendant no. 1.
Ms. Rekha Singh, counsel for defendant no. 2.
Put up on **30.11.2017** for purpose already fixed.

READER
21.08.2017