

CS No. 10406/16

02.08.2018

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Sh. A.K. Sen, Counsel for defendant.
Sh. D. Chaudhary, ALO, SDMC.

Put up on **26.10.2018** for purpose already fixed.

AHLMAD

02.08.2018