

CS No. 10406/16

Surender Vs. Ajaybir and Anr.

26.10.2018

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Naveen Kumar, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. A. K. Sen, counsel for defendant no. 1.

Sh. D. Choudhary, ALO for defendant no. 2.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 15.01.2019.

READER

26.10.2018